:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7638672

Oct 28, 2023 - 10:17 (UTC)

In epoch 238,708 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 749380 - 0.016829208 ETH®
29.89 USD

2 749381 - 0.016833569 ETH®
29.89 USD

3 749382 - 0.016807860 ETH®
29.85 USD

4 749383 - 0.016824033 ETH®
29.88 USD

S 749384 - 0.058237305 ETH®
103.44 USD

6 749385 - 0.016899683 ETH®
30.01 USD

7 749386 - 0.016921944 ETH®
30.05 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7638672
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/238708
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749380
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749381
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749382
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749383
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749384
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749385
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749386

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

749387

749388

749389

749390

749391

749392

749393

749394

749395

Validator Id

951607

Amount

- 0.016948587
30.10 USD

- 0.016953417
30.11 USD

- 0.016924861
30.06 USD

- 0.058344133
103.63 USD

- 0.016810941
29.85 USD

- 0.016806873
29.85 USD

- 0.016768703
29.78 USD

- 0.016721604
29.70 USD

- 0.016837170
29.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.041485481
73.68 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749387
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749388
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749389
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749390
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749391
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749392
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749393
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749394
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/749395
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/951607

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



