

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 15:31 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7638672</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 28, 2023 · 10:17 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>238,708</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>749380</u>	- 0.016829208 ETH 🐼 29.89 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>749381</u>	- 0.016833569 ETH ⊘ 29.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>749382</u>	- 0.016807860 ETH ⊘ 29.85 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>749383</u>	- 0.016824033 ETH ⊘ 29.88 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>749384</u>	- 0.058237305 ETH ⊘ 103.44 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>749385</u>	- 0.016899683 ETH 🐼 30.01 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>749386</u>	- 0.016921944 ETH ② 30.05 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>749387</u>	- 0.016948587 ETH ③ 30.10 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>749388</u>	- 0.016953417 ETH ③ 30.11 USD		
<u>10</u>	749389	- 0.016924861 ETH ③ 30.06 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>749390</u>	- 0.058344133 ETH ③ 103.63 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>749391</u>	- 0.016810941 ETH ③ 29.85 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>749392</u>	- 0.016806873 ETH ③ 29.85 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>749393</u>	- 0.016768703 ETH ③ 29.78 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>749394</u>	- 0.016721604 ETH ③ 29.70 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>749395</u>	- 0.016837170 ETH ② 29.90 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	951607	

+ 0.041485481 ETH ↔ 73.68 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.